Item
20w, 75lm/w 15w, 78lm/w IC10w, 80lm/w
40w, 80lm/w 34w, 85lm/w NON-IC27w, 90lm/w
Maximum 20W
Maximum 40W
Type
FME J-box LED commercial downlight-JBD series are available in 4", 6", 8"
and 10" with up to 40w. The innovative separable design of junction box

• Tested to IESNA LM-79 and LM-80
• 5 years limited warranty
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
4"
6"
 8" (Only for round trim)
10" (Only for round trim)
RT  RoundTrim
ST  Square Trim
WRT Round Wall Wash Trim
WST Square Wall Wash Trim
48NC     4"-8" New Construction
Frame Kit
10NC    10" New Construction
Frame Kit *
Optional Mounting
Kit
*Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply. Some
fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for more
information.
** LED Emergency Driver (Order Separated)
40W-35T
20W-50E
15W-40T
10W-40T
20W-35W      Wattage Selectable (20W, 15W, 10W)
CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K
Wattage Selectable (40W, 34W, 27W)
CCT Adjustable (3000K,3500K,4000K)
CCT Adjustable (3000K,4000K,5000K) *
CCT Adjustable (3000K,4000K,5000K) *
Wattage Selectable (20W,15W,10W)
CCT Adjustable (3000K,4000K,5000K)
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
JBD SERIES J-Box LED Downlight
Retrofit & New Construction
Model
JBD
Wattage / CCTAperture Trim Shape
B
A
C
D
Mounting Diameters: 4.7"-5.2"
4" 6"
Round Trims
Mounting Diameters: 6"-7.3"
Mounting Diameters: 7.4"-8.9"
8"
Mounting Diameters: 9.5"-10.8"
10"
5.52"
3.43"
9.22"
3.43"
7.62"
3.43"
11.9"
3.43"
TRIM DIMENSIONS
Square Trims
Mounting Diameters: 6"-7.3"